Proveedor

Maya Consulting And Trading SL
Calle Teresa Azpiazu y Paul 3, 6C
29004

Malaga

VAT ESB72414402

Espafa
mayaconsulting.spain@gmail.com
www.mayaconsulting-spain.com

Factura n®-153
Emitida 30/01/2024
Vencimiento 29/02/2024

Concepto

Transport Croatia-Malta
Transport Serbia-Malta
Transport Croatia-Malta
Transport Germany Malta

Transport Serbia Malta

Notas

Método de pago
Cuenta bancaria

Transferencia
ES9715830001159380478926 (REVOESM2)

Cliente

Parrini Distribution Limited
56, Central Business Centre, Triq Is/Soll

1833 SANTA VENERA SVR

Malta

Identificador fiscal MT29529027

Base Imponible

3.577,00 €

8.133,00 €

5.160,00 €

2.267,00 €

7.536,48 €

IVA

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

Base exenta

Total

Total

3.577,00 €

8.133,00 €

5.160,00 €

2.267,00 €

7.536,48 €
26.673,48 €
26.673,48 €




